2024 Gala Dinner Dance SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT





30th Annual Gala Dinner Dance Presenting Sponsor: CNY Infusion Services, LLC Friday, May 31, 2024 The OnCenter, Syracuse, NY

Gala Sponsorship Amount: \$_____

Proceeds from the 2024 Gala will support St. Joseph's College of Nursing – Building our Endowment to Support the Future of Nursing

Thank you for your generous support!

SPONSOR CONTACT INFORMATION

Name:		Title:	
Address:			
Phone:	Email:		
		Date:	
	ndicates authorization to make this	s commitment on beha	_Date: If of the above organiza
AYMENT INFORMATION			
PAYMENT INFORMATIO Please invoice our • St. Joseph's Healt • Please make chec	ON	nation above (payment 1775 17 <i>Foundation</i>	
Please invoice our Please invoice our St. Joseph's Healt Please make chec Pay by Visa, Maste	ON r contribution to the contact inform h Foundation Tax ID # is: 22-2149 ks payable to: <i>St. Joseph's Health</i>	nation above (payment 1775 1 <i>Foundation</i> over	due prior to event) foundation.sjhsyr.org

Foundation.sjhsyr.org

From More information, please contact Pamela Kleine at pamela.kleine@sjhsyr.org or 315.703.2128